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2017 Men's Soccer
Cedarville Overall Individual Statistics (FINAL)

All games

Overall: 9-9-1  Conf: 7-6-1  Home: 6-2-0  Away: 3-5-0  Neut: 0-2-1

## Player gp-gs g a pts sh sh% sog sog% yc rc gwg pk-att foul
7 Braak, Derek 14-14 11 1 23 23  . 4 7 8 17  . 7 3 9 1 0 4 3-3 0
17 Childers, Bryce 19-14 8 1 17 34  . 2 3 5 17  . 5 0 0 0 0 2 0-0 0
6 Haight, Levi 17-17 4 1 9 21  . 1 9 0 12  . 5 7 1 1 0 1 0-0 0
27 Hecklinger, Mason 19-6 4 1 9 19  . 2 1 1 8  . 4 2 1 1 0 1 0-0 0
5 Marculo, Nick 19-13 0 7 7 15  . 0 0 0 7  . 4 6 7 0 0 0 0-0 0
10 Schwien, John 15-15 2 2 6 20  . 1 0 0 10  . 5 0 0 2 0 0 0-0 0
18 Narog, Alexander 18-8 2 0 4 13  . 1 5 4 4  . 3 0 8 4 0 0 0-0 0
16 Butaud, Cole 18-16 1 2 4 26  . 0 3 8 8  . 3 0 8 1 0 1 0-0 0
8 Wolverton, Brian 19-5 1 2 4 21  . 0 4 8 15  . 7 1 4 0 0 0 0-0 0
23 Brown, Josh 8-0 1 0 2 1 1.000 1 1.000 0 0 0 0-0 0
11 Nikerle, Kyle 19-2 0 2 2 11  . 0 0 0 3  . 2 7 3 0 0 0 0-0 0
9 Auld, Michael 18-2 0 2 2 8  . 0 0 0 2  . 2 5 0 1 0 0 0-0 0
15 Dougherty, Aiden 12-0 0 2 2 6  . 0 0 0 4  . 6 6 7 0 0 0 0-0 0
25 Muir, Zac 18-18 0 1 1 11  . 0 0 0 3  . 2 7 3 0 1 0 0-0 0
3 Milby, T.J. 19-18 0 1 1 6  . 0 0 0 4  . 6 6 7 1 0 0 0-0 0
24 Williams, Greg 18-14 0 1 1 5  . 0 0 0 3  . 6 0 0 2 1 0 0-0 0
14 Fullmer, Joel 17-10 0 0 0 3  . 0 0 0 2  . 6 6 7 0 0 0 0-0 0
21 Johnson, Ben 15-8 0 0 0 1  . 0 0 0 1 1.000 0 0 0 0-0 0
22 Reilly, Sean 13-10 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 0
13 Wondergem, Keegan 1-0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 0
4 Smoker, Kyle 1-0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 0
2 Bailey, Stephen 6-0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 0
1 Selvius, Carter 4-0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 0
00 Barnard, Sam 2-0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 0
0 Sachtleben, Graham 19-19 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 1 0 0 0-0 0

Total 19 34 26 94 244  . 1 3 9 121  . 4 9 6 16 2 9 3-3 231
Opponents 19 26 23 75 259  . 1 0 0 103  . 3 9 8 28 4 9 2-4 269

Goal Average Saves Record
## Goalie gp-gs min ga gaavg saves pct w l t sho/cbo
00 Barnard, Sam 2-0 61:05 0 0.00 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 0/2
0 Sachtleben, Graham 19-19 1516:19 23 1.37 67  . 7 4 4 9 9 1 5/2
1 Selvius, Carter 4-0 163:55 3 1.65 9  . 7 5 0 0 0 0 0/1
TM TEAM - 0:00 0 0.00 1 1.000 0 0 0 2/0

Total 19 1741:19 26 1.34 77  . 7 4 8 9 9 1 7
Opponents 19 1741:19 34 1.76 87  . 7 1 9 9 9 1 4

Team saves: 1

Goals by Period 1st 2nd OT OT2 Total
Cedarville 12 22 0 0 34
Opponents 13 12 0 1 26

Shots by Period 1st 2nd OT OT2 Total
Cedarville 113 129 1 1 244
Opponents 112 140 3 4 259

Saves by Period 1st 2nd OT OT2 Total
Cedarville 30 45 1 1 77
Opponents 46 40 1 0 87

Corners by Period 1st 2nd OT OT2 Total
Cedarville 48 57 0 0 105
Opponents 53 41 0 1 95

Fouls by Period 1st 2nd OT OT2 Total
Cedarville 105 124 2 0 231
Opponents 128 138 0 3 269

Attendance Summary CED Opponent
Total 2256 1126
Dates/Avg Per Date 8/282 8/141
Neutral Site #/Avg 3/75



2017 Men's Soccer
Cedarville Combined Team Statistics (FINAL)

All games

RECORD: OVERALL HOME AWAY NEUTRAL
ALL GAMES 9-9-1 6-2 3-5 0-2-1
CONFERENCE 7-6-1 5-2 2-4 0-0-1
NON-CONFERENCE 2-3 1-0 1-1 0-2

Date Opponent Score Att.
Aug 31 at Bellarmine  L o 2 1-2 100
Sep 02 vs Indianapolis  L 0-2 75

* Sep 06 OHIO VALLEY  L 0-4 127
* Sep 09 at Lake Erie W 2-0 100
* Sep 14 at Kentucky Wesleyan W 1-0 169
* Sep 16 at Trevecca  L 1-2 387

Sep 19 CALIFORNIA PA W 3-0 145
* Sep 21 OHIO DOMINICAN W 3-2 295
* Sep 23 at Findlay  L 1-2 74
* Sep 28 KENTUCKY WESLEYAN W 7-0 431
* Sep 30 TREVECCA W 3-1 475
* Oct 05 at Alderson Broaddus  L 0-1 106
* Oct 07 at Davis & Elkins  L 2-3 145
* Oct 12 MALONE W 4-0 245
* Oct 14 WALSH  L 1-2 324
* Oct 21 LAKE ERIE W 3-0 214
* Oct 24 vs #6 Ohio Valley  T o 2 1-1 85
+ Oct 28 at Alderson Broaddus W 1-0 45
+ Nov 02 vs #6 Ohio Valley  L 0-4 65

* Great Midwest Athletic Conference
+ G-MAC Tournament

TEAM STATISTICS CED OPP
SHOT STATISTICS
  Goals-Shot attempts 34-244 26-259
  Goals scored per game 1.79 1.37
  Shot pct.  . 1 3 9  . 1 0 0
  Shots on goal-Attempts 121-244 103-259
  SOG pct.  . 4 9 6  . 3 9 8
  S h o t s / G a m e 12.8 13.6
CORNER KICKS 105 95
PENALTY KICKS 3-3 2-4
PENALTIES
  F o u l s 231 269
  Yellow cards 16 28
  Red cards 2 4
ATTENDANCE
  T o t a l 2256 1126
  Dates/Avg Per Date 8/282 8/141
  Neutral Site #/Avg 3/75

## Player gp g a pts sh sh% sog sog% gw pk-att

7 Braak, Derek 14 11 1 23 23  . 4 7 8 17  . 7 3 9 4  3 - 3

17 Childers, Bryce 19 8 1 17 34  . 2 3 5 17  . 5 0 0 2  0 - 0

6 Haight, Levi 17 4 1 9 21  . 1 9 0 12  . 5 7 1 1  0 - 0

27 Hecklinger, Mason 19 4 1 9 19  . 2 1 1 8  . 4 2 1 1  0 - 0

5 Marculo, Nick 19 0 7 7 15  . 0 0 0 7  . 4 6 7 0  0 - 0

10 Schwien, John 15 2 2 6 20  . 1 0 0 10  . 5 0 0 0  0 - 0

18 Narog, Alexander 18 2 0 4 13  . 1 5 4 4  . 3 0 8 0  0 - 0

16 Butaud, Cole 18 1 2 4 26  . 0 3 8 8  . 3 0 8 1  0 - 0

8 Wolverton, Brian 19 1 2 4 21  . 0 4 8 15  . 7 1 4 0  0 - 0

23 Brown, Josh 8 1 0 2 1 1.000 1 1.000 0  0 - 0

11 Nikerle, Kyle 19 0 2 2 11  . 0 0 0 3  . 2 7 3 0  0 - 0

9 Auld, Michael 18 0 2 2 8  . 0 0 0 2  . 2 5 0 0  0 - 0

15 Dougherty, Aiden 12 0 2 2 6  . 0 0 0 4  . 6 6 7 0  0 - 0

25 Muir, Zac 18 0 1 1 11  . 0 0 0 3  . 2 7 3 0  0 - 0

3 Milby, T.J. 19 0 1 1 6  . 0 0 0 4  . 6 6 7 0  0 - 0

24 Williams, Greg 18 0 1 1 5  . 0 0 0 3  . 6 0 0 0  0 - 0

14 Fullmer, Joel 17 0 0 0 3  . 0 0 0 2  . 6 6 7 0  0 - 0

21 Johnson, Ben 15 0 0 0 1  . 0 0 0 1 1.000 0  0 - 0

22 Reilly, Sean 13 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0  0 - 0

13 Wondergem, Keegan 1 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0  0 - 0

4 Smoker, Kyle 1 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0  0 - 0

2 Bailey, Stephen 6 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0  0 - 0

1 Selvius, Carter 4 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0  0 - 0

00 Barnard, Sam 2 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0  0 - 0

0 Sachtleben, Graham 19 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0  0 - 0

Total 19 34 26 94 244  . 1 3 9 121  . 4 9 6 9  3 - 3

Opponents 19 26 23 75 259  . 1 0 0 103  . 3 9 8 9  2 - 4

## Goalie GP Min. GA GAAvg Saves Pct W-L-T Sho

00 Barnard, Sam 2 61:05 0 0.00 0  . 0 0 0 0-0-0 0/2

0 Sachtleben, Graham 19 1516:19 23 1.37 67  . 7 4 4 9-9-1 5/2

1 Selvius, Carter 4 163:55 3 1.65 9  . 7 5 0 0-0-0 0/1

Total 19 1741:19 26 1.34 77  . 7 4 8 9-9-1 7

Opponents 19 1741:19 34 1.76 87  . 7 1 9 9-9-1 4

Goals by Period 1st 2nd OT OT2 Total

Cedarville 12 22 0 0 34

Opponents 13 12 0 1 26

Shots by Period 1st 2nd OT OT2 Total

Cedarville 113 129 1 1 244

Opponents 112 140 3 4 259

Saves by Period 1st 2nd OT OT2 Total

Cedarville 30 45 1 1 77

Opponents 46 40 1 0 87

Corners by Period 1st 2nd OT OT2 Total

Cedarville 48 57 0 0 105

Opponents 53 41 0 1 95

Fouls by Period 1st 2nd OT OT2 Total

Cedarville 105 124 2 0 231

Opponents 128 138 0 3 269
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